

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMPANY APPLICATION LODGING NO. 306 OF 2018

In

COMPANY APPLICATION 615 OF 2016

Rhutu Sunil Mantri .....PETITIONER

V/S

Mantri Realty Limited .....RESPONDENT

Mentioned

Appearance not submitted

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MANISH PITALE J**

**DATE : 8th December, 2023**

**P.C. :**

S. O. to 15/12/2023 .

**( ASSOCIATE )**