

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMPANY APPLICATION LODGING NO. 306 OF 2018

In

COMPANY APPLICATION 615 OF 2016

Rhutu Sunil MantriPETITIONER

V/S

Mantri Realty LimitedRESPONDENT

WITH

COMPANY APPLICATION LODGING NO. 307 OF 2018

In

COMPANY APPLICATION 615 OF 2016

Siddhant Sunil MantriPETITIONER

V/S

Mantri Realty LimitedRESPONDENT

Mr.Mandar Soman for Applicant

Mr.Rushabh Seth a/w Sanath Bhojane i/b Renata Partners for
Official Liquidator

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MANISH PITALE J

DATE : 12th January, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 13/02/2024 (H. O. B.).

(ASSOCIATE)